
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
5 
4 
6 
7 
5 
8 
9 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
10 
11 
12 
13 
11 
12 
14 
13 
14 
15 

Class 
FV 
FVR 
FVR 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVR 
FV 
FVR 
FV 
FV 
FVR 
FV 
FV 
FVR 
FVR 
FVR 
FVR 
FVR 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVR 
FVR 
FV 
FVR 
FVR 
FVR 

No. 
05 
37 
12 
33 
04 
07 
24 
96 
66 
79 
70 

199 
29 
43 
51 
14 
27 
2 

59 
3 
8 

49 
36 
15 
63 
20 
48 
4 

85 

Name 
Nicholas Galuardi 
Michael Hinkle 
Gerard Owen Callaghan 
Tyler Reynolds 
Chase Johnson 
Chris Barry 
Thomas Kenney 
Anton Gurov 
Guy Bellingham 
John Petillo 
Kevin O'Day 
Stephen Zavos 
Alexander Smith 
Dan Genis 
David Thompson 
Ryan Nielson 
Daniel Piperato 
Jeff Filipkowski 
Jack Maloney 
Mike Sampson 
Brendon Cronin 
Roger French 
Shawn Gray 
John Ferreira 
Shaun McLaughlin 
Thomas Galuardi 
Gerard Callaghan 
Paul Johnson 
Yuri Shnirman 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:50.876 
1:50.976 
1:51.137 
1:51.211 
1:52.086 
1:53.016 
1:52.709 
1:51.712 
1:52.852 
1:52.429 
1:53.499 
1:53.861 
1:53.511 
1:54.239 
1:55.026 
1:55.221 
1:55.747 
1:54.468 
1:56.160 
1:55.551 
1:56.099 
2:00.329 
1:58.760 
2:00.104 
1:59.810 
2:05.518 
2:05.566 
2:05.209 
1:56.137 

Hometown 
Queensbury NY 
Suncook NH 
Bedford MA 
Allen TX 
Quakertown PA 
Westwood MA 
Chicopee MA 
Somerville MA 
Great Valley NY 
Acton MA 
Salem MA 
Averill Park NY 
Jersey City NJ 
Chestnut Hill MA 
Schenectady  NY 
SIMSBURY CT 
Wallkill NY 
Mount Bethel PA 
Rockville  MD 
Natick MA 
Havre de Grace MD 
Londonderry NH 
Cheshire CT 
Londonderry NH 
Hingham MA 
Killingworth CT 
Hanson MA 
Portsmouth NH 
Rego Park NY 

Member_ID 
270535 
476784 
547008 
426678 
672608 
495143 
446810 
552421 
351519 
374808 
466571 
460936 
687120 
620021 
384643 
534373 
483280 
337874 
283234 
190947 
708121 
39368 
704220 
370319 
698981 
34126 
550054 
683013 
727222 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
WNY 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NNJ 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NYR 
PHL 
NEP 
NER 
WDC 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 

Make/Model 
VW Protoform P2 
Protoform P2 
FV Vector GB-4 
Citation 
Mysterian Formula Vee 
Protoform Protoform 
Speed Sport FV 
Mysterian Mysterian 
Citation 88V-002 
Mysterian M2 
Caldwell D-13 
Volkswagen Predator P3 
Mysterian Formula Vee 
Protoform P2 
Womer EV3 
VW Formula Vee 
BRD AFV-02 
Vorscha GB5 
Protoform P2 
Adams Aero 
Citation 95V-110 
Mysterian M2 
Mysterian M2 
Womer EV-3 
Formula vee Formula vee 
Barrcar 004 
Volkswagen Problem Child/ hybrid 
Formula Vee Womer 
FV Speed Sport 

Sponsor 
Barrtune 
iRacing / QuixoteRacing.com 
Doherty Plastering Pulling The Cork Callaghan Racing 
Quixote Racing 

Advantage Mototsports 
Philly 
NimbusDDOS 
Vallis Motorsport 
Petillo Racing / Vee Sport Racing / Autowerks 
O'Day Racing 

Advantage Motorsports 
Bratt Sports 
DMT Motorsports, Maloney Racing 
Matco Tools Racing 
DPP 

Maloney Racing/DMT Motorsports 

Advantage Motorsports 

twothautosport.com Calabogie Canada 

AND/Barrtune Racing 
Callaghan Racing/ Doherty plastering inc 
Gallaghen Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time Prov 1523 Time Final 1553 
New Track Record (1:50.976) for FVR by Michael Hinkle. 

Printed: 9/8/2024 3:25:10 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Joe Stadelmann, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 
2.322 

Avg. Speed 
73.965 

Best Lap Tm 
1:50.876 

Best Speed 
74.678 

Best Lap by 
05 - Nicholas Galuardi 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 4 - FV,FST,FVR 

Race 1 #24-R-61852 

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:59:46 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/7/2024 14:15 

New England Region
Pig Roast Regional/CRE

NERRC #6


